



fa3456.25

-1-

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

907 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3456 OF 2025

Kalpana Pramod Band And Ors
VERSUS
Janardan Shamrao Savale And Ors

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Madhav M. Bhokarikar

.....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 23rd JANUARY, 2026

PER COURT :-

Reissue notice to the respondents, returnable on
06.03.2026.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

rlj/